
 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 

REGD. OFFICE: JANPATH, BHUBANESWAR – 751 022, 

ODISHA 

e-TENDER NOTICE NO. CPC-12 /2019-20 

For and on behalf of ODISHA   POWER   TRANSMISSION   CORPORATION   

LTD, Senior General Manager [C.P.C.] invites Tenders from reputed manufacturers 

in two part bidding system for supply of 33 KV Vacum Circuit breakers. The 

interested bidders would be required to enroll themselves on the tender portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL  .Complete set of bidding documents are available 

at www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL from  17.09.2019 (10.00 AM) to dt-

15.10.2019(12.30 PM).Interested manufacturers may visit OPTCL’s official web 

site http://www.optcl.co.in and www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL for detail 

specification. 

 

Sl. 
No 

Tender 
Specification 
No. 

Description 
of 
equipment/
materials 

Quantity 
In Nos. 

Delivery 
schedule. 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit  
(In Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 
Spec. 
document 
(in Rs.) 

Last date 
of receipt 
& opening 
of tender 

1. Sr. GM-CPC-
Tender-C.B -
12/2019-20. 

36 KV 
Vacuum 
Circuit 
breakers. 

40 (As per 
Appendix-I of 
technical 
specification)
4 months 
from the 
issue of P.O.  

85,250/- 12,000/- 

(INR) + 

GST@12%= 

13,440/- 

 

 
15.10.20
19(01.00 
PM).&  
15.10.20
19(03.00 
PM). 

The bidders can view the tender documents from website free of cost.  

N.B:-All subsequent addendums / corrigendums to the tender shall be 

hosted in the OPTCL’s official web site http://www.optcl.co.in and 

www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL only. 

 

SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER [C.P.C.] 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL

